VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281901-19
199347-12
199347-12
306430- 07
199347-12
111524-71
199347-12
199347-12
137644-01
281901-19
146932- 74
130150- 73
199347-12
199347-12
199347-12
199347-12
305441- 85
146932- 74
155417- 23
111524-71
130079- 02
306430- 07
199347-12
155417- 23
141215- 80
181635-51
301738-68
111524-71
130332-61
281901- 19
170003- 59
197165-61
199347-12
137644-01
281901-19
142499- 06
242896- 08
199347-12
192646- 04
130079- 02
301561-85
152466-79
301738-68
199347-12
122686- 78
307970-92
130079- 02
142499- 06
301234-49
199347-12
111524-71
140688- 38
140688- 38
115856- 38
307970-92
307970-92
119595-91
306150- 18
280224- 88
122686- 78
170003- 59
197165-61
142499- 06
197165-61
142499- 06
137644-01
142499- 06
140688- 38
141215- 80
130150- 73
142499- 06
120505- 31
302483- 37

MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

MORREN R &
MENTEN RONNY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

W LLEMS AL&ERI

FLCSSI E -

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE

NATENS LEON
VERBEYLEN MARC
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY

MAUCQ DAVI D

NATENS LEON
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
MORREN R &
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
PENNI NCKX | VO

DETAL M CHEL
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
KESTENS HECTCR

FLCSSI E -

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
BUTENEERS FERNAND

ENGELS EDDY
MENTEN RONNY
W LLEMS AL&ERI

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE

OLI VI ERS -
HENRY LEON

MENTEN RONNY
GRAMVET- OL- DEVOS
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE

DEVCS - &R

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

VANVUCHELEN | VAN
MENTEN RONNY
NOLMANS | VO

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN

DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
DEVCS - &R

OLI VI ERS -

BODSON G+ ANCI A B

MENTEN RONNY
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

FETS PAUL
FETS PAUL
I CKX JULES

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN

J ORDAN- KEMPENEER
G LET DANI EL
CORTOOS GEORGES
NOLMANS | VO

BUTENEERS FERNAND

ENGELS EDDY

QLI VI ERS -

ENGELS EDDY

QLI VI ERS -

W LLEMS AL&ERI

OLI VI ERS -
FETS PAUL

PENNI NCKX | VO
VERBEYLEN MARC

QLI VI ERS -

FAGOT W-R & V.
VANDEBORNE ELZA

g %8 9

Geneent
Local it

KERSBEE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET 8
RUMVEN
TIENEN 9
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
ATTENRO 8
KERSBEE
MEENSEL 4
KUMT1 CH
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
ON 8
MEENSEL 4
HALLE-B 6
TIENEN 9
JEMELLE
GEETBET

GRAZEN

TI ENEN

BUNSBEE
KERSBEE
WALSBET
WAL SHOU
RUMVEN

ATTENRO 8
KERSBEE
KUMTI CH
NANDRI N 5
RUMVEN
WOMMERS 6
JEMELLE
HOTTON 9
BOSSUT- 6
GRAZEN 2
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO 9
THOREMB 23
JEMELLE 12
KUMTII CH 17
MOVALLE 4
RUMMVEN 30
TIENEN 9
KORTENA 8
KORTENA 8
TIELT-W 4
THOREMB 23
THOREMB 23
LI NCENT 3
ERNAGE 10
ATTENRO 1
BEKKEVO 9
WALSBET 10
WALSHOU 16
KUMTII CH 17
WALSHOU 16
KUMTI CH 17
ATTENRO 8
KUMTIT CH 17
KORTENA 8
NEERVEL 9
KUMIT CH 11
KUMTI CH 17
NETHEN 5
LINTER 8

N

o

=

e

Af st and
Di st anc

661524
663883
2
662819
3
653206
4

5
660527
2
662862
654187
6

7

8

9
582752
2
653273
2
581064
2

10

2
654286
577878
660055
3
658154
3
644968
643185
11

2

4
656138
620644
12
653656
2
598836
648669
2

13
668253
636143
3

2
639601
14

4
665173
2
662613
2
3
642362
628924
660486

ONNWOAITWPRARWWNNDN

649933
653609

Ri ng
Bague

201324617
300376318
300371418
208201317
204006918
201718418
300378318
300376218
201380417
201322217
201792918
201890418
300371118
300367318
300368118
300367918
114049014
214466318
214003817
202591517
111349118
207233016
300378418
213514818
214067315
114762017
203503918
201703418
213756618
201326617
207534716
226387014
300378818
203379718
202045118
203988116
112884316
300374618
214682915
111347218
118925316
115807618
203506118
207189918
202189518
109825315
111348518
213701218
109016517
204007118
232016515
208163017
208160317
201866618
109821515
109823115
111832217
114892117
214349616
202850717
207535216
207370816
213882318
210515417
213700318
203378818
202800317
208162217
203992216
215175617
202805617
109482815
207468616

Snel h.
Vit esse

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE

935.
935.
935.
932.
931.
930.
928.
928.
927.
926.
925.
924.
924.
923.
923.
922.
921.
920.
918.
918.
917.
915.
914.
913.
911.
910.
909.
908.
907.
906.



126
127
128

148761- 60
303561-48
192646- 04
181635-51
307970-92
140688- 38
152466-79
307970-92
168285- 87
307970-92
137644-01
242896- 08
137644-01
123486- 05
301561-85
302483- 37
130332-61
306150- 18
306150- 18
307951-73
301234-49
130079- 02
142499- 06
122686- 78
141215- 80
181635-51
111626-76
197165-61
302483- 37
142499- 06
197165-61
199347-12
130332-61
306150- 18
152466- 79
307970-92
307970-92
301131-43
306150- 18
306430- 07
115856- 38
141215- 80
301561- 85
111524-71
123486- 05
301561-85
123486- 05
301234-49
307435-42
130079- 02
148761- 60
181635-51
308178-09
181635-51
281579- 85
142499- 06
170003-59
304034- 36
307970-92
307970-92
170003- 59
308660- 06
130332-61
302483- 37
199347-12
115856- 38
307970-92
117242- 66
307970-92
300812- 15
119595-91
282832-77
137644-01
282832-77
211671-17
282832-77
306150- 18
302483- 37
142499- 06

DEFRENE THI ERRY
TOSSENS LQUI S

GRAMMVET- OL-

DEVOS

DETAL M CHEL
DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN

FETS PAUL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
SCHOUTERS LEBRUN

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
W LLEMS AL&ERI

HENRY LEON

W LLEMS AL&ERI

NAPEN GUY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VANDEBORNE

ELZA

KESTENS HECTOR

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

PI TTOWI LS JEF
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE

OLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R

NCLMANS | VO
PENNI NCKX | VO
DETAL M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY

ENGELS EDDY

VANDEBORNE
QLI VI ERS -

ENGELS EDDY

ELZA
DEVCS - (R

MENTEN RONNY

KESTENS HECTCR

G LET DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DCS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE

G LET DANI EL

FLCSSI E -
I CKX JULES

MORREN R &

PENNI NCKX | VO
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

HOK FREDDY
NAPEN GUY

KESTENS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

NAPEN GUY

BODSON GH ANCI A B
PENE XAVI ER

DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DETAL M CHEL
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
DETAL M CHEL
PEETERS VALERE

OLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R

BUTENEERS FERNAND

M NM N & VEI VEI

LOFT

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN
BUTENEERS FERNAND

ZARZECK]

MAREK

KESTENS HECTCOR

VANDEBORNE

ELZA

MENTEN RONNY

I CKX JULES

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
DENI VEL M CHEL

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN
BOFFI N DANI EL

JORDAN- KEMPENEER
DEREUX FABRI CE

W LLEVMS AL&ERI

DEREUX FABRI CE
SCHOUTERS ROGER
DEREUX FABRI CE

G LET DANI EL

VANDEBORNE
OLI VI ERS -

ELZA
DEVCS - &R

ONCZ
WAL SHOU
WOMVERS
FOCANT
THORENB
KORTENA
BOSSUT-
THORENB
BEKKEVO
THORENMB
ATTENRO
NANDRI N
ATTENRO
AVENNES
HOTTON
LI NTER
BUNSBEE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
MEENSEL 2
MOVALLE 4
JEMELLE
KUMTT CH
BEKKEVO 9
NEERVEL 9
FOCANT 8
DONGELB 4
WAL SHOU
LINTER 8
KUMTI CH
WAL SHOU
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
ERNAGE
BOSSUT- 6
THOREMB
THORENMB
LANDEN 4
ERNAGE
GEETBET
TIELT-W
NEERVEL
HOTTON
TI ENEN
AVENNES
HOTTON
AVENNES
MOVALLE
EM NES
JEMELLE 1
ONOZ
FOCANT
HERK-DE 2
FOCANT 8
TIELT-W 6
KUMT' CH
WALSBET
KUMTI CH
THORENB
THOREMB
WALSBET
LI NCENT 3
BUNSBEE
LINTER 8
RUMVEN 30
TIELT-W 4
THOREMB 23
LINTER 4
THOREMB 23
BURDI NN

L1 NCENT
PERVWEZ

N

N

N
QOOOUIOWNWOOOWOD N
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617718
643615
2

2
4
4
2
5
7

66761

66250

64110

64602

=
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620307
5
2
4
665486

5
666697

9

3
654379

9
10
4

641963
4

4

16

3

11
656641
12
627174
2
632446
6

2
667592

111035618
115866518
214681115
114766017
109234316
208163817
115842418
109231816
212480517
108741118
214338116
114156418
203010215
115868316
116361317
210627417
214741315
118724214
114894717
202795217
114400118
111339918
213701918
218103714
203561916
111397118
114962017
210512317
210627917
213700118
207381216
204007618
213539816
111689618
112719917
109232216
109225616
210590517
118724414
211015918
202594515
203992316
116357617
201718218
115860516
117640016
115251217
114410218
108186918
111353918
111038018
116800718
502843818
111394818
207346517
202805517
210584917
202079118
109226716
108744018
207919315
302529818
213724818
210625917
300369118
201869618
108740218
210481117
108743718
115366917
114370218
112414517
203359718
109033318
209343117
109031318
115635615
210629017
202808217

906.
904.
904.
902.
899.
895.
893.
891.
889.
889.
886.
884.
883.
882.
882.
881.
880.
879.
873.
871.
868.
865.
863.
863.
861.
859.
855.
854.

126
127
128






